SURF Wall Series
White LED Low-Level Architectural Lighting
Page 1 of 2
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Features

© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2012. All rights reserved.
Job Information Type:
Ordering Information
Series
SURF = SURF
Series White
LED Luminaire
A = AC Only
N = Nickel Metal
Hydride Battery
(NiMH)
Battery
SD2 = Diagnostic
Electronics
Model Designator
Optics
Wall mounted 18" AFF
18 in.
18 ft.
* The optics layout shown is intended to be used as reference only. Standard reflectances used were 80/50/20. Lightolier is not responsible for site specific conditions that
may alter the results.
SD2
2CKT1 = Two-Circuit 120/120 VAC (AC only models)
2CKT2 = Two-Circuit 277/277 VAC (AC only models)
CPR = Concrete-Pour Backbox, Rounded Trimplate1
CPS = Concrete-Pour Backbox, Squared Trimplate1
DC = Universal 12-48 VDC Remote Emergency Input
(AC only models)
EX = Special Input Transformer (specify voltage &
frequency)2
HR = Heater Option for -40°C to 40°C Ambient
T = Self-Testing Diagnostics (Nickel Metal Hydride units
only)
TA = Audible Self-Testing Diagnostics (Nickel Metal
Hydride units only)
Factory Installed Options
Accessories (order as a separate item)
SDREMOTE = Infrared Remote Test Device
T10TPTOOL = Tamperproof Driver and Bit
RCPBBXX* = Concrete Pour Back Box, Rounded Trimplate
SCPBBXX* = Concrete Pour Back Box, Squared Trimplate
SURF
W = White
B = Black
A = Aluminum
G = Gunmetal
BR = Ornamental Bronze
AC = Aged Copper
VG = Velvet Green
N = Nickel
GA = Granite
Housing Finish
9 ft.
4 ft.
0.2 FC min.
1 FC min.
1 FC avg.
18 in.
19 ft.
10 ft.
4 ft.
AC Only Mode Emergency Mode
1 FC min.
0.2 FC min.
0.2 FC min.
1 FC min.
1 FC avg.
1 FC min.
0.2 FC min.
Note
1) Concrete-pour backboxes may be ordered for rough-in. See Accessories.